

## **pachet produse conform specificatiei**

I.D.: 91108683

---

Data publicarii	19.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 530,95 RON - 530,95 RON

---

Descriere: pachet produse conform specificatiei 1 bibl noki 50 mov buc 3,0 7,48 22,44 4,26 2 bibl pigna 5.0cm plastifiat buc 3,0 7,48 22,44 4,26 3 dosar sina pl 50/set mov set 4,0 34,46 137,82 26,18 4 cub 90x90 color 5cul 500coli buc 2,0 8,83 17,65 3,35 5 pix bic round stic simplu buc 60,0 1,09 65,55 12,45 6 penar deli dlez86802 macarons buc 2,0 15,13 30,25 5,75 7 sup perf 3comp metal 95003ag buc 2,0 17,65 35,29 6,71 8 rigla 30 alum.141 buc 6,0 2,10 12,61 2,39 9 rigla 20 k742551 transp buc 1,0 2,10 2,10 0,40 10 caps office 18062311 30coli buc 3,0 11,76 35,27 6,70 11 asc maped 534753 shaker simpla buc 2,0 5,46 10,92 2,08 12 cr hb fatih grand prix buc 10,0 1,18 11,76 2,24 13 Guma k300-40 alba 40/48 buc 2,0 1,18 2,35 0,45 14 pix schn k15 buc 4,0 2,27 9,08 1,72 15 pix pensan my-tech buc 4,0 0,92 3,66 0,70 16 asc maped 034014 shakky buc 2,0 5,88 11,76 2,24 17 mark ohp schn 224m perm rosu buc 14,0 7,14 100,

---